
Team E-COMP, Key Contacts 
Name and Title Contact Information 
Shawn Edgington: President E-COMP Division Phone: (925) 462-8400 

Email: SEdgington@graniteins.com  

Marianne Woneis: Senior Program Specialist 
(Account Submissions, Scenario Questions) 

Phone: (925) 249-2858 
Email: MWoneis@goecomp.com  

Andrew Fazio: Senior Program Specialist 
(Account Submissions, Scenario Questions) 

Phone: (925) 264-5154 
Email: AFazio@goecomp.com  

Sarah Lynch: Senior Program Specialist 
(Account Submissions, Scenario Questions) 

Phone: (925) 954-6902 
Email: Slynch@goecomp.com 

Kristin Conner: Senior Program Specialist 
(Account Submissions, Scenario Questions) 

Phone: (925) 249-2854 
Email: KConner@goecomp.com 

Jadon Lynn: Senior Program Specialist 
(Account Submissions, Scenario Questions) 

Phone: (925) 264-5144 
Email: JLynn@goecomp.com 

Jesse Keast: Account Management Supervisor Phone: (925) 249-2847 
Email: JKeast@goecomp.com  

Jonny O’Donnell: Senior Client Manager Phone: (925) 249-2852 
Email: JODonnell@goecomp.com  

Lisa Wheatley: Client Manager Phone: (925) 249-2842 
Email: LWheatley@goecomp.com  

Yaneth Carrillo: Client Manager Phone: (925) 249-2859 
Email: YCarrillo@goecomp.com 

Nicole Sanchez: Client Manager Phone: (925) 264-5143 
Email: NSanchez@goecomp.com 

Ivan Cheng: Workers’ Compensation Marketing Manager Phone: (925) 249-2844 
Email: ICheng@goecomp.com  

Service: E-COMP Service Team Phone: (888) 493-2667 
Email: Service@goecomp.com  

Operations Department: 
(Audits & Payroll Files) 

Phone: (888) 493-2667 
Email: Operations@goecomp.com  

Request A Certificate: Email: Certificates@goecomp.com  
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